
2017	Silent	Auction	Team					*Team	Contact														 	 	 	 	 	 tc	092417	
	 CELL	 Office/Hm	 Email	 	
EVENT	COORDINATOR	 	 	 	 	
Shirley	Boujikian	 259-1712	 475-5831	 sboujikian@sjmhs.org	 	
AUCTION	CHAIRS	 	 	 	 	
Cindy	DeFendis	 269-1161	 449-1944	 defendis1@comcast.net	 	
Debbie	DeMera	Martin	 978-3042	 431-3349	 debdmartin@comcast.net	 	
SILENT	AUCTION	CHAIRS	 	 	 	 	
Tamara	Chapman*	 930-3932	 276-5788	 tchapman722@comcast.net	 	
Debbie	DeMera	Martin	 978-3042	 431-3349	 debdmartin@comcast.net	 	
Cindy	DeFendis	 269-1161	 449-1944	 Defendis1@comcast.net	 	
Merritt	Wiseman	 799-4586	 	 mdwiseman@sbcglobal.net	 	
	 	 	 	 	
OUTDOOR	LIVING	TABLE	 	 	 	 	
Michelle	DiCeglie*	 246-7008	 228-8108	 michellediceglie@sbcglobal.net	 	
Lorraine	Smith	 355-3112	 	 pbslms@comcast.net	 	
Kristi	Wilson*	 269-3053	 434-1603	 kwilson5@comcast.net	 	
Leah	Orlando	 284-5782	 435-5559	 leaho@sbcglobal.net	 	
Michelle	Stoll	 (805)234-6070	 	 mmstoll3@gmail.com	 	
Bertha	Yniguez	 708-3004	 	 berthayniguez@att.net	 	
	 	 	 	 	
HOLIDAY	TABLE	 	 	 	 	
Merritt	Wiseman*	 799-4586	 	 mdwiseman@sbcglobal.net	 	
Shirlyn	Malley	 737-3790	 	 shirlynmalley@gmail.com	 	
Jane	Campbell	 901-5300	 	 camphalloran@aol.com	 	
Monica	Manga	 786-5973	 	 monicamanga@rocketmail.com	 	
Ana	Coll	 280-9165	 	 Accoll.md@gmail.com	 	
Rana	Gergis	 799-2573	 	 Rana_metri@yahoo.com	 	
Shusma	Bhardwaj	 (231)629-2473	 	 luckyb5000@gmail.com	 	
	 	 	 	 	
FARM	TO	TABLE	 	 	 	 	
Lisa	Dalena*	 289-7538	 	 lisa@dalenafarms.com	 	
Sissy	Dalena	Wood	 286-9176	 	 sissydalena@gmail.com	 	
Heather	Delena	 269-4473	 	 heathermdalena@gmail.com	 	
	 	 	 	 	
CHILDREN	/	TEEN	TABLE	 	 	 	 	
Elizabeth	Walker*	 816-3121	 584-8821	 elizabeth@stevewalkerfarms.com	 	
Rose	Willems	 681-9369	 	 Rosewillems@comcast.net	 	
Christie	Mendes	 816-1093	 	 cm4mendes13@icloud.com	 	
	 	 	 	 	
DESSERT	TABLE	 	 	 	 	
Kristen	Mowatt*	 408-8162	 	 kristenmowatt@gmail.com	 	
Liz	DeMera	 903-4191	 	 rdemera@comcast.net	 	
Judy	Santeufemia	 285-8588	 	 domnjudy@yahoo.com	 	
Jill	Mazmanian	 213-5659	 	 jillmaz@comcast.net	 	
Susan	MonPere	 288-6881	 	 susan@patrickjames.com	 	
Jenny	Triplett	 259-0793	 	 jennytriplett@me.com	 	
Michelle	O’Rourke	 269-7647	 	 michelle@orourkes.org	 	
	 	 	 	 	
SPORTS	TABLE	 	 	 	 	
Kristin	Fitzgerald*		 352-1091	 	 Kfitzgerald5@att.net	 	
Stacy	Heuring		 284-0239	 276-0742	 stacyrheuring@hotmail.com	 	
Katie	Driggs	(data	entry)	 479-0453	 ---	 kandbdriggs@sbcglobal.net	 	
Tanya	Nidy	 974-7433	 	 tnidy@yahoo.com	 	
Eileen	Bartko	 (541)914-9544	 	 Ebartko1@comcast.net	 	
Janice	Sampson	 285-4287	 	 janicesampson@ymail.com	 	
LeAnn	Campos	 250-9642	 	 leannc@attitude.com	 	
	 	 	 	 	
RELIGION	TABLE	 	 	 	 	
Diana	Vidales*	 696-7985	 433-1422	 d.bernalvidales@gmail.com	 	
	 	 	 	 	
HIS	&	HERS	TABLE	 	 	 	 	
Laurie	Mihaly*	 281-3872	 	 lauriejmihaly@comcast.net	 	
Rohini	Sciacqua	 696-4284	 	 2grapekids@comcast.net	 	
Kisha	Rebensdorf	 681-6764	 	 kishareb@hotmail.com	 	
Courtney	Esqueda	 307-1176	 	 courtney.esqueda@att.net	 	
Tara	Jones	 	 	 Taraj4@sbcglobal.net	 	
	 	 	 	 	
GRANDMOTHERS’	TABLE	 	 	 	 	
Dottie	DeMera	 	 435-3422	 MeeMaaD@aol.com	 	
Virginia	Dalena	 567-6125	 233-9444		 virginiadalena@yahoo.com	 	
	 	 	 	 	
WINE	TABLE	 	 	 	 	
Katy	Mahoney*	 903-4225	 	 katemahoney6@gmail.com	 	
Shelly	Arfsten	 286-9012	 	 shellyarfsten@comcast.net	 	
Emily	Martinez	 	 	 emilybmartinez@gmail.com	 	
Denise	Young	 	 	 deniseyoung001@yahoo.com	 	


